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LIFTING JIB CR-F

Quick mounting on forks. 

Approved by an inspection body. 

2 models.

Load  
kg

B C D F
Fork sleeves  

ins.
Weight  

kg
Painted  

ref.

3000 2000 1060 615 800 192 x 112 160 CRP31300

5000 2000 1080 615 800 192 x 112 181 CRP31500

Dimensions in mm for basic model (for guidance only).

CHARACTERISTICS 

Ref. CRP31300 – 3T 
Ref. CRP31500 – 5T

—  Raised beam to save lifting height

CHARACTERISTICS 

Ref. CRP30000 

—  Adjustable jib : 1960 to 3400 mm 

—  Maximum load : 1000 to 4000 kg  
(see table for details)

—  Check forklift capacity  
and suitability before use

LIFTING JIB
Fixed jib 

effective length of bar 2 m

1 lifting turning hook 
with safety latch

Automatic fork heel 

grip system (for forks  

th. max. 90 mm)

Load 3 and 5 T

ADJUSTABLE  
LIFTING JIB

B2
F

1440

C

D

B3

B1

P1

P2

P3

Adjustable jib  
with 4 possible positions

Jib with 2 lifting 

turning hooks with 
safety latch

Automatic fork heel 

grip system (for forks 
th. max. 50 mm)

Maximum load  
1000 to 4000 kg

 ATTENTION : Prior to use, accessory + forklift 
acceptance procedures must be carried out by your 
authorised inspection body.

B1 B2 B3 C D F

395 1960 3400 1060 635 800

Dimensions in mm for basic model (for guidance only).

Fork sleeves ins. 
Weight  

kg
Painted ref.

170 x 70 216 CRP30000

2t3t  1t2t

P1 P2 P3

2t

P21

2t

P22

2t

P23

1t

P32

1t

P31

4t

2t

Useful max. load: CRP30000


